
Bowls

Add-ons

Dogs

Tenders & Wings

Classic Angus beef, lettuce, tomato, onions, pickles, garlic aioli 8.99

BBQ Angus beef, lettuce, tomato, caramelized onions, bacon, onion rings, 
cheddar, BBQ sauce

11.99

Opa! 100% grass fed lamb, lettuce, tomato, pickled onions, feta cheese, 
cucumber, tzatziki sauce

12.99

Fire Angus beef, lettuce, onions, serrano peppers, jalapeño peppers,
pepper jack cheese, chipotle aioli, fire sauce 10.99

Mushroom Angus beef, lettuce, caramelized onions, roasted mushrooms, 
smoked gouda cheese, garlic-herb aioli

11.99

Veggie Red bean & mushroom patty, lettuce, tomato, onions, pickles, 
garlic aioli

8.99

Mexi Angus beef, lettuce, grilled ham, avocado, queso fresco, jalapeños,
chipotle aioli

11.99

Kimchi Korean BBQ style Angus beef, lettuce, onions, kimchi, fried egg, 
cheddar, garlic aioli

11.99

Smoke Stack Angus beef stacked with pulled pork, mac & cheese, fried egg, 
slaw, garlic aioli

13.99

Chili Cheese Angus beef, house-made chili, queso, onions, pickles 10.99

Impossible Plant based patty, lettuce, tomato, onions, pickles, vegan aioli
*add vegan cheddar $1

14.99

Classic
Grilled onions, mustard 

Chili Queso
Chili, queso, onions 

Veggie
Tofu dog, grilled onions, mustard

Big Frank
Foot long dog topped with 
pulled pork, BBQ sauce, slaw  

12 & under - Includes choice of french fries or mac n’ 
cheese and a fountain drink

* Contains alcohol

Cheeseburger 
Angus beef, cheddar, romaine, tomato, 
onions, french fries, honey dijon dressing

Fiesta
Grilled chicken, romaine, tomato, onions, 
avocado, jalapeños, roasted corn, tortilla 
crisps, queso fresco, creamy avocado dressing

Caesar
Grilled chicken, romaine, pickled onions,
parmesan cheese, croutons, caesar
dressing

Shakes

Kids Meals

Sides

Sandwiches

Vanilla
Chocolate
Strawberry
Peanut butter
Cookies n’ Cream
Salted caramel
Vietnamese Coffee Shake
St. Arnolds Root Beer “Float”
Not Your Father’s Root Beer “Float”
Puppy Shake

Cheeseburger 
Hot dog
Chicken tenders

6.49
6.99
6.99
6.99
6.99
6.99
6.99
7.99
8.99
2.99Dipping Sauces

Garlic aioli
Garlic herb
BBQ
Chipotle
Tzatziki
Fire
Blue cheese

Bacon aioli
Creamy avocado
Buffalo
Ranch
Queso
Honey Dijon
Joint sauce

.99

Hand cut fries
Sweet potato fries
Queso fries
Bacon-parm fries
Chili queso fries
Onion rings
Potato salad
Mac & cheese
Side Salad
Chili

4.99
5.99
6.99
7.99
7.99
6.49
4.49
5.49
4.99
5.49
6.99

Cup
Bowl

Grilled Chicken
Lettuce, tomato, onions, pickles, 
garlic aioli
 
Fried Chicken
Lettuce, tomato, onions, pickles, 
garlic aioli
 

11.99

11.99

11.99

8.99

8.99

8.99

Nashville Hot Chicken
Hot fried chicken, pickles, slaw
 

9.99

6.99

7.99

6.99

11.99

Original  Tenders 9.99

Nashville Hot Tenders 10.99

Pulled Pork
Slow roasted pork, BBQ sauce, 
slaw

13.99Mahi-Mahi
Grilled Mahi-Mahi, avocado, red 
onion, tomato,baby arugula, 
creamy avocado

100% All beef dogs, split and grilled 

Includes 3pcs and 2 dipping sauces

Includes 3pcs and 2 dipping sauces

Bu�alo Wings 10.99

Served with carrots&celery sticks,
ranch or blue cheese

Sauce options: mild, medium, hot,
bbq, garlic parm, spicy korean

Served on toasty, classic style buns

Served medium on toasty, classic style buns. 

Go breadless! Burger Joint’s version of a salad 

*

Bacon 
Avocado
Fried egg
Grilled ham
Kimchi
Extra cheese
Jalapeños
Pickles
Grilled onions

1.99
1.99
1.79
1.79
1.79

.99

.79

.79

.79

   *Substitute any burger with a veggie patty at no additional cost

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

™

™*Substitute any burger with the Impossible patty for an additional 6.00

Burgers

Drinks 
3.49
3.49

3.49
2.49

Fountain drinks
Iced tea
Bottled water
Topo chico

*Make it a double for an additional  4.99

10.99
9.99
9.99

Classic Smash Double smashed Angus beef, american cheese, shaved lettuce,  
grilled onions, pickles, joint sauce 11.99*


