

# Burgers

Served medium on toasty, classic style buns. \*Substitute any burger with a veggie patty at no additional cost \*Make it a double for an additional 4.99  
\*Substitute any burger with the Impossible™ patty for an additional 6.00

<b>Classic</b> *	Angus beef, lettuce, tomato, onions, pickles, garlic aioli	8.99
<b>BBQ</b> *	Angus beef, lettuce, tomato, caramelized onions, bacon, onion rings, cheddar, BBQ sauce	11.99
<b>Mexi</b> *	Angus beef, lettuce, grilled ham, avocado, queso fresco, jalapeños, chipotle aioli	11.99
<b>Opa!</b> *	100% grass fed lamb, lettuce, tomato, pickled onions, feta cheese, cucumber, tzatziki sauce	12.99
<b>Kimchi</b> *	Korean BBQ style Angus beef, lettuce, onions, kimchi, fried egg, cheddar, garlic aioli	11.99
<b>Chili Cheese</b> *	Angus beef, house-made chili, queso, onions, pickles	10.99
<b>Fire</b> *	Angus beef, lettuce, onions, serrano peppers, jalapeño peppers, pepper jack cheese, chipotle aioli, fire sauce	10.99
<b>Mushroom</b> *	Angus beef, lettuce, caramelized onions, roasted mushrooms, smoked gouda cheese, garlic-herb aioli	11.99
<b>Smoke Stack</b> *	Angus beef stacked with pulled pork, mac & cheese, fried egg, slaw, garlic aioli	13.99
<b>Veggie</b>	Red bean & mushroom patty, lettuce, tomato, onions, pickles, garlic aioli	8.99
<b>Impossible</b> ™	Plant based patty, lettuce, tomato, onions, pickles, vegan aioli *add vegan cheddar \$1	14.99

<b>Classic Smash</b> *	Double smashed Angus beef, american cheese, shaved lettuce, grilled onions, pickles, joint sauce	11.99
------------------------	--	-------

## Dogs

100% All beef dogs, split and grilled

<b>Classic</b>	6.99
Grilled onions, mustard	
<b>Chili Queso</b>	7.99
Chili, queso, onions	
<b>Veggie</b>	6.99
Tofu dog, grilled onions, mustard	
<b>Big Frank</b>	11.99
Foot long dog topped with pulled pork, BBQ sauce, slaw	

## Tenders & Wings

<b>Original Tenders</b>	9.99
Includes 3pcs and 2 dipping sauces	

<b>Nashville Hot Tenders</b>	10.99
Includes 3pcs and 2 dipping sauces	

<b>Buffalo Wings</b>	10.99
Sauce options: mild, medium, hot, bbq, garlic parm, spicy korean	
Served with carrots&celery sticks, ranch or blue cheese	

## Sides

Hand cut fries	4.99
Sweet potato fries	5.99
Queso fries	6.99
Bacon-parm fries	7.99
Chili queso fries	7.99
Onion rings	6.49
Potato salad	4.49
Mac & cheese	5.49
Side Salad	4.99
Chili	Cup 5.49 Bowl 6.99

## Sandwiches

Served on toasty, classic style buns

<b>Grilled Chicken</b>	8.99
Lettuce, tomato, onions, pickles, garlic aioli	
<b>Fried Chicken</b>	8.99
Lettuce, tomato, onions, pickles, garlic aioli	
<b>Nashville Hot Chicken</b>	9.99
Hot fried chicken, pickles, slaw	
<b>Pulled Pork</b>	8.99
Slow roasted pork, BBQ sauce, slaw	
<b>Mahi-Mahi</b>	13.99
Grilled Mahi-Mahi, avocado, red onion, tomato, baby arugula, creamy avocado	

## Add-ons

Bacon	1.99
Avocado	1.99
Fried egg*	1.79
Grilled ham	1.79
Kimchi	1.79
Extra cheese	.99
Jalapeños	.79
Pickles	.79
Grilled onions	.79

## Dipping Sauces

Garlic aioli	Bacon aioli
Garlic herb	Creamy avocado
BBQ	Buffalo
Chipotle	Ranch
Tzatziki	Queso
Fire	Honey Dijon
Blue cheese	Joint sauce

## Bowls

Go breadless! Burger Joint's version of a salad

<b>Cheeseburger</b> *	11.99
Angus beef, cheddar, romaine, tomato, onions, french fries, honey dijon dressing	
<b>Fiesta</b>	11.99
Grilled chicken, romaine, tomato, onions, avocado, jalapeños, roasted corn, tortilla crisps, queso fresco, creamy avocado dressing	
<b>Caesar</b>	11.99
Grilled chicken, romaine, pickled onions, parmesan cheese, croutons, caesar dressing	

## Kids Meals

12 & under - Includes choice of french fries or mac n' cheese and a fountain drink	
Cheeseburger*	10.99
Hot dog	9.99
Chicken tenders	9.99

## Shakes

Vanilla	6.49
Chocolate	6.99
Strawberry	6.99
Peanut butter	6.99
Cookies n' Cream	6.99
Salted caramel	6.99
Vietnamese Coffee Shake	6.99
St. Arnolds Root Beer "Float"	7.99

*Not Your Father's Root Beer "Float"	8.99
Puppy Shake	2.99

\* Contains alcohol

## Drinks

Fountain drinks	3.49
Iced tea	3.49
Bottled water	2.49
Topo chico	3.49

\* Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.